talon.co.uk
I n t r o d u c i n g
Attach Side-onAvailable
15mm & 22mm
Can be attachedupsidedown
More Than Just A Pipe Clip
Safer. Quicker. Easier.
Watch Our Video talon.co.uk/ez-joist-clip

TYPE - PPC                                                                                                          SUB TYPE - PPC01
Product
Code
Clip
Type Colour
To Suit
Pipe Size
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
BAG
TALTS15 Single White 15 100 10
TALTS15BLU Single Blue 15 100 10
TALTS15BLU20 Single Blue 15 20 N/A
TALTS15RED Single Red 15 100 10
TALTS15RED20 Single Red 15 20 N/A
TALTS22 Single White 22 100 10
TALTS22BLU Single Blue 22 100 N/A
TALTS22BLU20 Single Blue 22 20 N/A
TALTS22RED0 Single Red 22 100 10
TALTS22RED20 Single Red 22 20 N/A
TALTD15 Double White 15 50 10
TALTD22 Double White 22 50 10
TALTSP1 Spacer White N/A 100 10
TYPE - PPC                                                                                                          SUB TYPE - PPC01
Single Open Pipe Clip
Product